
2019-2025 
MAZDA3

2020-2025 
CX-30

2021-2025 
CX-5

2023-2025 
CX-50

2025 
CX-70

2024-2025 
CX-90

2024 -2025 
MX-5

1-YEAR COMPLIMENTARY TRIAL (2025 AND NEWER, EXCLUDING 2025 CX-70)  OR  3-YEAR COMPLIMENTARY TRIAL (2019-2024, 2025 CX-70)
BASIC  PLAN: $10/MONTH + TAX

CONVENIENCE

REMOTE ENGINE START/STOP
(MHEV) (MHEV)

REMOTE CHARGE START/STOP
(PHEV*) (PHEV*)

REMOTE CLIMATE CONTROLS
(PHEV) (PHEV)

VEHICLE STATUS MONITOR INCLUDES BATTERY LEVEL 
(PHEV)

INCLUDES BATTERY LEVEL 
(PHEV)

VEHICLE FINDER

SEND-TO-CAR NAVIGATION

CHARGING STATION SEARCH
(PHEV) (PHEV)

IN-CAR WI-FI FREE TRIAL PERIOD (WHICHEVER COMES FIRST)
2GB/3 MO 

(AT&T)

2GB/3 MO 

(AT&T)
2GB/3 MO 

(AT&T)
2GB/3 MO 

(AT&T)
2GB/3 MO 

(AT&T)
2GB/3 MO 

(AT&T)
2GB/3 MO 

(AT&T)

PEACE OF MIND

VEHICLE HEALTH REPORT

NOTIFICATIONS AND ALERTS

GUEST DRIVER ALERT

REMOTE SECURITY ALERT

TEMPORARY 
DEACTIVATION

DISABLE CONNECTED SERVICES TEMPORARILY  
VIA MAZDA CONNECT™ (SYSTEM SETTINGS) ** **

APPLE WATCH
USE KEY MYMAZDA APP FUNCTIONS ON  
APPLE WATCH

FEATURES THAT DO NOT REQUIRE MAZDA CONNECTED SERVICES ENROLLMENT (Available without Basic plan)

SAFETY

AUTOMATIC 911 DIALING ASSIST  
(VIA BLUETOOTH®)

MAZDA ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE DIALING  
(VIA BLUETOOTH®)

APPLE CARPLAY® & 
ANDROID AUTO™

PROVIDES ACCESS TO SMARTPHONE FEATURES VIA 
MAZDA CONNECT™

MAZDA CONNECTED SERVICES  &  CONNECTIVITY  FEATURES

*For Mazda electrified vehicles, remote charge start/stop are available instead of remote engine start/stop.

**Excludes 2019-2021 Mazda3 and 2020-2021 CX-30 built before 7/1/2021.

AVAILABIL ITY  CHART
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T E R M S  O F  U S E A D D I T I O N A L  R E S O U R C E S P R I V A C Y  P O L I C Y

Included in all purchase/lease of a NEW Mazda vehicle
Complimentary trial included; subscription required after trial period

https://www.mazdausa.com/site/terms-of-use-connectedservices
https://trainingvideos.mazdausa.com/Sales/CX-30/Mazda_Connected_Services_Roadmap_12.6.19_FINAL.pdf
https://www.mazdausa.com/site/privacy-connectedservices
https://mymazda.com/MyMazda/welcome.action



